
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Class 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 

No. 
141 

94 
199 
344 
111 
299 

22 
313 

99 
115 

Name 
ΓΑΝΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 
ΦΩΤΑΚΗΣ  ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 
ΒΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΑΚΗΣ  ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 
ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 
ΜΕΡΚΟΥΡΗΣ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 
ΔΑΝΟΓΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 
ΜΑΝΔΑΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 
ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ 
ΒΑΓΕΝΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 
ARHAN SARP 

Best Tm 
1:34.707 
1:36.125 
1:37.226 
1:39.508 
1:40.614 
1:42.315 
1:45.224 
1:46.250 
1:46.945 
1:47.107 

Diff 

1.418 
2.519 
4.801 
5.907 
7.608 

10.517 
11.543 
12.238 
12.400 

In Lap 
4 
8 
8 
4 
3 
7 
4 
5 
7 
6 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 15/2/2020 12:22:13 μμ 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT 

Π.Π. MOTOCROSS 2020 1ος Αγώνας 

MOTOCROSS 15/2/2020 

MX85 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΑ 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:04:31 

Motocross cirquit 1,520 km 

15/2/2020 12:10 μμ 



 

(299) ΔΑΝΟΓΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(22) ΜΑΝΔΑΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(313) ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(99) ΒΑΓΕΝΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

 

(115) ARHAN SARP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1:47.274 

1:46.685 

1:43.336 

1:43.714 

1:42.776 

1:43.309 

1:42.315 

1:43.385 

1:47.105 

1:45.276 

1:45.303 

1:45.224 

1:54.908 

1:49.858 

1:51.006 

1:59.711 

1:48.859 

1:48.492 

1:47.369 

1:47.886 

1:46.250 

1:49.370 

1:46.982 

1:56.848 

1:54.903 

2:07.898 

1:53.407 

1:52.008 

1:48.119 

1:46.945 

1:48.231 

1:50.400 

1:49.901 

1:47.814 

1:47.292 

1:47.107 

1:54.296 

2:32.025 

+4.959 

+4.370 

+1.021 

+1.399 

+0.461 

+0.994 

+1.070 

+1.881 

+0.052 

+0.079 

+9.684 

+4.634 

+5.782 

+14.487 

+2.609 

+2.242 

+1.119 

+1.636 

+3.120 

+0.732 

+9.903 

+7.958 

+20.953 

+6.462 

+5.063 

+1.174 

+1.124 

+3.293 

+2.794 

+0.707 

+0.185 

+7.189 

+44.918 

 

(141) ΓΑΝΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

 

(94) ΦΩΤΑΚΗΣ  ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(199) ΒΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΑΚΗΣ  ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(344) ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

(111) ΜΕΡΚΟΥΡΗΣ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1:37.991 

1:36.688 

1:34.969 

1:34.707 

1:36.490 

1:35.642 

1:35.115 

1:36.291 

1:43.100 

1:40.313 

1:40.744 

1:38.130 

1:38.542 

1:48.077 

1:37.568 

2:36.658 

1:36.125 

1:42.421 

1:39.048 

1:38.895 

1:49.210 

2:48.699 

1:39.325 

1:39.225 

1:37.226 

1:53.856 

1:40.217 

1:40.030 

1:39.508 

3:01.582 

5:17.789 

1:43.655 

1:42.585 

1:40.614 

1:41.572 

1:43.769 

1:45.324 

1:48.937 

1:57.212 

+3.284 

+1.981 

+0.262 

+1.783 

+0.935 

+0.408 

+1.584 

+8.393 

+4.188 

+4.619 

+2.005 

+2.417 

+11.952 

+1.443 

+1:00.533 

+5.195 

+1.822 

+1.669 

+11.984 

+1:11.473 

+2.099 

+1.999 

+14.348 

+0.709 

+0.522 

+1:22.074 

+3:38.281 

+3.041 

+1.971 

+0.958 

+3.155 

+4.710 

+8.323 

+16.598 

Printed: 15/2/2020 12:24:28 μμ 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT 

Π.Π. MOTOCROSS 2020 1ος Αγώνας 

MOTOCROSS 15/2/2020 

MX85 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΑ 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 12:04:31 

Motocross cirquit 1,520 km 

15/2/2020 12:10 μμ 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

Class 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 

No. 
141 

94 
199 
111 
299 
344 
313 
115 

99 
22 

Name 
ΓΑΝΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 
ΦΩΤΑΚΗΣ  ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 
ΒΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΑΚΗΣ  ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 
ΜΕΡΚΟΥΡΗΣ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 
ΔΑΝΟΓΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 
ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 
ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ 
ARHAN SARP 
ΒΑΓΕΝΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 
ΜΑΝΔΑΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 

Best Tm 
1:35.803 
1:36.009 
1:38.068 
1:39.114 
1:40.732 
1:41.159 
1:43.088 
1:44.100 
1:44.577 
1:44.788 

Diff 

0.206 
2.265 
3.311 
4.929 
5.356 
7.285 
8.297 
8.774 
8.985 

In Lap 
8 
5 
5 
6 
7 
2 
5 
1 
8 
2 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 15/2/2020 3:02:10 μμ 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT 

Π.Π. MOTOCROSS 2020 1ος Αγώνας 

MOTOCROSS 15/2/2020 

MX85 ΧΡΟΝΟΜΕΤΡΗΜΕΝΑ 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:43:25 

Motocross cirquit 1,520 km 

15/2/2020 02:20 μμ 



8 

 

(344) ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

 

(313) ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(115) ARHAN SARP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

(99) ΒΑΓΕΝΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(22) ΜΑΝΔΑΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1:44.238 

1:45.301 

1:41.159 

1:43.002 

1:41.479 

1:43.962 

1:46.664 

1:44.297 

1:43.827 

1:46.366 

1:43.088 

1:46.141 

1:52.953 

2:09.746 

1:44.100 

1:55.164 

1:45.646 

3:01.281 

1:56.920 

2:49.341 

1:51.599 

1:48.274 

1:47.890 

1:48.515 

1:45.867 

1:45.965 

1:46.660 

1:44.577 

1:46.152 

1:44.788 

1:46.227 

2:00.433 

2:44.451 

1:46.394 

1:54.368 

+3.506 

+4.142 

+1.843 

+0.320 

+2.803 

+3.576 

+1.209 

+0.739 

+3.278 

+3.053 

+9.865 

+26.658 

+11.064 

+1.546 

+1:17.181 

+12.820 

+1:05.241 

+7.022 

+3.697 

+3.313 

+3.938 

+1.290 

+1.388 

+2.083 

+1.364 

+1.439 

+15.645 

+59.663 

+1.606 

+9.580 

 

(141) ΓΑΝΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(94) ΦΩΤΑΚΗΣ  ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(199) ΒΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΑΚΗΣ  ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(111) ΜΕΡΚΟΥΡΗΣ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

 

(299) ΔΑΝΟΓΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1:38.939 

1:35.831 

1:37.184 

1:41.209 

2:08.344 

1:38.120 

1:36.180 

1:35.803 

1:40.958 

1:37.374 

1:36.808 

1:45.296 

1:36.009 

1:45.675 

2:21.810 

1:36.039 

1:40.028 

1:39.733 

1:38.462 

1:42.366 

1:38.068 

1:40.640 

1:39.087 

1:40.732 

1:39.990 

1:40.333 

1:39.376 

1:39.730 

1:40.254 

1:39.114 

2:01.066 

1:52.808 

1:44.558 

1:44.731 

1:42.838 

1:41.593 

1:41.318 

1:54.140 

1:40.732 

+3.136 

+0.028 

+1.381 

+5.406 

+32.541 

+2.317 

+0.377 

+4.949 

+1.365 

+0.799 

+9.287 

+9.666 

+45.801 

+0.030 

+1.960 

+1.665 

+0.394 

+4.298 

+2.572 

+1.019 

+2.664 

+0.876 

+1.219 

+0.262 

+0.616 

+1.140 

+21.952 

+13.694 

+3.826 

+3.999 

+2.106 

+0.861 

+0.586 

+13.408 

Printed: 15/2/2020 3:03:01 μμ 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT 

Π.Π. MOTOCROSS 2020 1ος Αγώνας 

MOTOCROSS 15/2/2020 

MX85 ΧΡΟΝΟΜΕΤΡΗΜΕΝΑ 

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 14:43:25 

Motocross cirquit 1,520 km 

15/2/2020 02:20 μμ 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
94 

141 
199 
111 
344 
299 
313 

22 
99 

115 

Name 
ΦΩΤΑΚΗΣ  ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 
ΓΑΝΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 
ΒΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΑΚΗΣ  ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 
ΜΕΡΚΟΥΡΗΣ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 
ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 
ΔΑΝΟΓΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 
ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ 
ΜΑΝΔΑΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 
ΒΑΓΕΝΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 
ARHAN SARP 

Class 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 

9 

Total Tm 
19:41.299 
19:43.045 
19:54.530 
20:26.388 
20:28.335 
21:03.177 
20:00.729 
20:03.155 
20:19.495 
19:51.938 

Best Tm 
1:37.089 
1:36.981 
1:37.508 
1:39.483 
1:40.957 
1:43.637 
1:46.035 
1:46.923 
1:48.532 
1:50.602 

Diff 

1.746 
13.231 
45.089 
47.036 

1:21.878 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 

Make 
YAMAHA YZ 85 
Husqvarna 85 
KTM SX 85 
KTM SX 85 
KTM SX 85 
KTM 85 
YAMAHA YZ 85 
KTM SX 85 
KTM 85 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.746 

Avg. Speed 

50,954 

Best Lap Tm 

1:36.981 

Best Speed 

56,423 

Best Lap by 

141 - ΓΑΝΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 

 

Printed: 15/2/2020 5:41:34 μμ 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT 

Π.Π. MOTOCROSS 2020 1ος Αγώνας 

MOTOCROSS 15/2/2020 

MX85 Α' ΣΚΕΛΟΣ 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:20:06 

Motocross cirquit 1,520 km 

15/2/2020 04:50 μμ 



9 

10 

11 

 

(344) ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

(299) ΔΑΝΟΓΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

(313) ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(22) ΜΑΝΔΑΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

1:41.649 

1:41.093 

1:50.440 

1:41.525 

1:40.957 

1:41.032 

1:41.592 

1:43.541 

1:43.030 

1:42.450 

1:41.902 

1:42.299 

1:41.614 

1:42.733 

1:43.733 

1:44.237 

1:43.637 

1:44.640 

1:44.750 

1:45.414 

1:44.823 

1:45.647 

1:45.032 

1:45.053 

1:46.026 

1:50.177 

1:49.256 

1:49.405 

1:48.382 

1:47.746 

1:47.269 

1:46.035 

1:47.553 

1:49.747 

1:50.704 

1:46.923 

1:48.567 

1:48.424 

1:48.083 

1:48.741 

1:49.961 

+2.166 

+1.610 

+10.957 

+0.568 

+0.075 

+0.635 

+2.584 

+2.073 

+1.493 

+0.945 

+1.342 

+0.657 

+1.776 

+0.096 

+0.600 

+1.003 

+1.113 

+1.777 

+1.186 

+2.010 

+1.395 

+1.416 

+2.389 

+4.142 

+3.221 

+3.370 

+2.347 

+1.711 

+1.234 

+1.518 

+3.712 

+4.669 

+1.644 

+1.501 

+1.160 

+1.818 

+3.038 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(99) ΒΑΓΕΝΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(115) ARHAN SARP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

1:48.471 

1:50.075 

1:49.864 

1:48.958 

1:50.524 

1:50.567 

1:52.743 

1:50.209 

1:50.054 

1:48.532 

1:51.010 

1:48.599 

1:49.592 

1:49.583 

1:50.602 

1:51.533 

1:55.262 

1:59.336 

2:06.390 

2:06.825 

2:00.372 

2:01.283 

2:04.174 

+1.548 

+3.152 

+2.941 

+2.035 

+1.992 

+2.035 

+4.211 

+1.677 

+1.522 

+2.478 

+0.067 

+1.060 

+1.051 

+0.931 

+4.660 

+8.734 

+15.788 

+16.223 

+9.770 

+10.681 

+13.572 

 

(94) ΦΩΤΑΚΗΣ  ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

(141) ΓΑΝΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

(199) ΒΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΑΚΗΣ  ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

(111) ΜΕΡΚΟΥΡΗΣ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1:39.061 

1:38.602 

1:38.196 

1:37.436 

1:38.006 

1:37.089 

1:37.504 

1:38.058 

1:38.798 

1:39.478 

1:38.464 

1:37.954 

1:38.218 

1:38.140 

1:37.809 

1:38.119 

1:37.625 

1:38.873 

1:39.051 

1:39.090 

1:37.988 

1:36.981 

1:39.620 

1:38.676 

1:37.740 

1:37.943 

1:37.897 

1:38.473 

1:46.672 

1:38.332 

1:38.796 

1:37.508 

1:39.981 

1:40.363 

1:39.483 

1:39.592 

1:41.638 

1:42.333 

1:40.991 

1:42.191 

1:42.109 

+1.972 

+1.513 

+1.107 

+0.347 

+0.917 

+0.415 

+0.969 

+1.709 

+2.389 

+1.375 

+0.973 

+1.237 

+1.159 

+0.828 

+1.138 

+0.644 

+1.892 

+2.070 

+2.109 

+1.007 

+2.112 

+1.168 

+0.232 

+0.435 

+0.389 

+0.965 

+9.164 

+0.824 

+1.288 

+2.473 

+0.880 

+0.109 

+2.155 

+2.850 

+1.508 

+2.708 

+2.626 

Printed: 15/2/2020 5:42:17 μμ 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT 

Π.Π. MOTOCROSS 2020 1ος Αγώνας 

MOTOCROSS 15/2/2020 

MX85 Α' ΣΚΕΛΟΣ 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:20:06 

Motocross cirquit 1,520 km 

15/2/2020 04:50 μμ 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

Class 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 

No. 
94 

141 
111 
199 
344 
299 
115 

22 
99 

Name 
ΦΩΤΑΚΗΣ  ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 
ΓΑΝΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 
ΜΕΡΚΟΥΡΗΣ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 
ΒΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΑΚΗΣ  ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 
ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 
ΔΑΝΟΓΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 
ARHAN SARP 
ΜΑΝΔΑΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 
ΒΑΓΕΝΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 

Best Tm 
1:36.343 
1:36.363 
1:38.461 
1:38.738 
1:40.297 
1:42.483 
1:42.664 
1:45.301 
1:47.499 

Diff 

0.020 
2.118 
2.395 
3.954 
6.140 
6.321 
8.958 

11.156 

In Lap 
2 
2 
5 
3 
5 
5 
1 
4 
5 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 16/2/2020 10:11:15 πμ 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT 

Π.Π. MOTOCROSS 2020 1ος Αγώνας 

MOTOCROSS 16/2/2020 

MX85 ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΑ 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 9:50:09 

Motocross cirquit 1,520 km 

16/2/2020 10:00 πμ 



Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

DNF 

No. 
199 
141 

94 
344 
299 
115 

22 
99 

313 
111 

Name 
ΒΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΑΚΗΣ  ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 
ΓΑΝΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 
ΦΩΤΑΚΗΣ  ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 
ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 
ΔΑΝΟΓΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 
ARHAN SARP 
ΜΑΝΔΑΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 
ΒΑΓΕΝΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 
ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ 
ΜΕΡΚΟΥΡΗΣ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 

Class 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 
MX85 

Laps 
11 
11 
11 
11 
11 
10 
10 
10 
10 

2 

Total Tm 
19:50.522 
19:51.218 
20:15.361 
20:45.533 
21:19.978 
20:06.092 
20:13.619 
20:26.804 
21:18.122 

5:54.596 

Diff 

0.696 
24.839 
55.011 

1:29.456 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Best Tm 
1:37.579 
1:38.067 
1:38.600 
1:41.385 
1:44.809 
1:46.677 
1:47.787 
1:49.130 
1:51.842 
1:51.088 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

0.696 

Avg. Speed 

50,559 

Best Lap Tm 

1:37.579 

Best Speed 

56,078 

Best Lap by 

1 9 9 -  Β Α ΓΓ ΕΛ ΑΚΑΚΗΣ   ΣΤΑ Υ ΡΟΣ  
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT 

Π.Π. MOTOCROSS 2020 1ος Αγώνας 

MOTOCROSS 16/2/2020 

ΜΧ85 Β'ΣΚΕΛΟΣ 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:05:16 

Motocross cirquit 1,520 km 

16/2/2020 01:00 μμ 



9 

10 

11 

 

(299) ΔΑΝΟΓΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

(115) ARHAN SARP 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(22) ΜΑΝΔΑΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(99) ΒΑΓΕΝΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

1:43.904 

1:45.492 

1:47.374 

1:47.538 

1:46.442 

1:46.497 

1:46.984 

1:44.809 

1:44.965 

1:46.155 

1:45.162 

1:45.699 

1:45.572 

1:48.251 

1:47.809 

1:46.677 

1:48.993 

1:49.522 

1:50.646 

1:49.198 

1:48.864 

1:49.885 

1:51.236 

1:52.648 

1:47.787 

1:48.473 

1:49.222 

1:49.258 

1:50.466 

1:49.489 

1:49.698 

1:51.303 

1:53.207 

1:51.171 

1:53.798 

1:50.904 

1:50.127 

1:49.897 

1:49.130 

1:49.910 

1:51.724 

+2.519 

+4.107 

+5.989 

+2.729 

+1.633 

+1.688 

+2.175 

+0.156 

+1.346 

+0.353 

+0.890 

+0.763 

+3.442 

+1.132 

+2.316 

+2.845 

+3.969 

+2.521 

+2.187 

+3.208 

+4.559 

+5.971 

+0.686 

+1.435 

+1.471 

+2.679 

+1.702 

+1.911 

+3.516 

+5.420 

+3.384 

+4.668 

+1.774 

+0.997 

+0.767 

+0.780 

+2.594 

8 

9 

10 

 

(313) ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

 

(111) ΜΕΡΚΟΥΡΗΣ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 

1 

2 

1:49.600 

1:52.153 

1:50.157 

1:56.067 

1:54.334 

1:52.975 

1:51.842 

1:54.260 

2:04.224 

2:00.682 

1:57.979 

1:53.515 

1:53.787 

1:51.088 

2:18.875 

+0.470 

+3.023 

+1.027 

+4.225 

+2.492 

+1.133 

+2.418 

+12.382 

+8.840 

+6.137 

+1.673 

+1.945 

+27.787 

 

(199) ΒΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΑΚΗΣ  ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

(141) ΓΑΝΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

(94) ΦΩΤΑΚΗΣ  ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

 

(344) ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

1:39.191 

1:38.435 

1:38.951 

1:38.782 

1:38.864 

1:37.579 

1:38.977 

1:38.870 

1:39.705 

1:40.707 

1:39.018 

1:39.013 

1:39.676 

1:38.067 

1:39.087 

1:39.137 

1:38.394 

1:39.327 

1:38.869 

1:38.441 

1:40.483 

1:38.219 

1:38.995 

1:38.600 

1:39.190 

1:39.039 

1:39.000 

1:39.490 

1:38.900 

1:38.879 

1:39.226 

2:00.582 

1:43.319 

1:41.385 

1:42.059 

1:43.171 

1:43.489 

1:43.532 

1:43.743 

1:43.612 

1:43.884 

+1.612 

+0.856 

+1.372 

+1.203 

+1.285 

+1.398 

+1.291 

+2.126 

+3.128 

+1.439 

+0.946 

+1.609 

+1.020 

+1.070 

+0.327 

+1.260 

+0.802 

+0.374 

+2.416 

+0.152 

+0.395 

+0.590 

+0.439 

+0.400 

+0.890 

+0.300 

+0.279 

+0.626 

+21.982 

+4.719 

+0.674 

+1.786 

+2.104 

+2.147 

+2.358 

+2.227 

+2.499 
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Π.Π. MOTOCROSS 2020 1ος Αγώνας 

MOTOCROSS 16/2/2020 

ΜΧ85 Β'ΣΚΕΛΟΣ 

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 13:05:16 

Motocross cirquit 1,520 km 

16/2/2020 01:00 μμ 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

No. 

199 

94 

141 

344 

299 

22 

115 

313 

99 

111 

Name 

ΒΑΓΓΕΛΑΚΑΚΗΣ  ΣΤΑΥΡΟΣ 

ΦΩΤΑΚΗΣ  ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 

ΓΑΝΩΤΗΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ 

ΘΕΟΔΩΡΙΔΗΣ ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ 

ΔΑΝΟΓΛΙΔΗΣ ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ 

ΜΑΝΔΑΝΗ ΔΕΣΠΟΙΝΑ 

ARHAN SARP 

ΠΑΠΑΔΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΙΑΚΩΒΟΣ 

ΒΑΓΕΝΑΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ 

ΜΕΡΚΟΥΡΗΣ  ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ 

Class 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

MX85 

R1.  

20 

25 

22 

16 

15 

13 

11 

14 

12 

18 

R2.  

25 

20 

22 

18 

16 

14 

15 

12 

13 

0 

Total points 

45 

45 

44 

34 

31 

27 

26 

26 

25 

18 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT 

Π.Π. MOTOCROSS 2020 1ος Αγώνας 

MOTOCROSS 16/2/2020 

MX 85 

Motocross cirquit 1,520 km 


